Releases - July 15, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

162683
273568
155118
170876
246153
199487
247261
262707
163720
241348
229382
220597
161738
226915

Wolfe
Kinley
Jones
Hensley
Harrison
Sagraves
Canter
Marlowe
Dickey
Egan
Castleberry
Arvin
Blackburn
Evans

Scott
David
Ronald
Paula
Raymone
Darrell
Melvin
Amanda
Larry
Jeremy
Jeffrey
Larry
Daniel
Justin

T
Allen
Lee

Antwon
L

Dawn

Lespaul
A

K

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Marshall County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Western KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Blackburn Corr. Complex

McCracken County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



