DOC # La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
162683 W	Volfe	Scott	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273568 Ki	inley	David	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155118 Jo	ones	Ronald	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170876 He	lensley	Paula		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246153 Ha	larrison	Raymone	Antwon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199487 Sa	agraves	Darrell	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247261 Ca	anter	Melvin		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262707 Ma	1arlowe	Amanda	Dawn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
163720 Di	lickey	Larry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
241348 Eg	gan	Jeremy	Lespaul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229382 Ca	astleberry	Jeffrey	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
220597 Ar	rvin	Larry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161738 Bl	lackburn	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226915 Ev	vans	Justin	К	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)